
HS

SH. CAT NO CUSTOMER DIMENSIONS LOT NO

FRACTIONAL TOLERANCE  +- 1/64 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

DR CHK DATE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

OPER TOOLS
OF 1

1
457C

DO NOT
SEPARATE
PRINT FROM
WORK

THE L.S. STARRETT CO.
ATHOL, MASS.

DIE MAKER'S SQUARE
WITH OFFSET BLADE

2-1/4
57.15

5/8
15.88

21/64
8.43

3/32
2.39

5/32
3.81

5/8
15.94

11/32
8.65

5/16
7.92

1/16
1.43

2-1/16
52.39

1/16
1.49

2-1/16
52.41

9/16
14.27

5/32
3.82

1/8
3.21

1-3/8
34.92

1/16
1.44

90°

1/8
3.19

2-31/64
63.08

29/64
11.51


